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3 4

RAIL SYSTEMS

CEILING MOUNTED RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

CEILING MOUNTED RAIL SYSTEM
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RAIL SYSTEMS

STANDARD RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

STANDARD RAIL SYSTEM

5 6

SRSDOUBLE

SRSSINGLE

SRSTRIPLE
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RAIL SYSTEMS

STANDARD RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

STANDARD RAIL SYSTEM

7 8

http://www.anametal.com
mailto:sales@anametal.com


RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

9 10

DRS107LDRS107
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RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

11 12

DRS201ADRS201
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RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

13 14

DRS207 DRS290
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RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

15 16

DRS311A

DRS311B

DRS312A

DRS312B
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RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

17 18

DRS320 DRS401
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RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

RAIL SYSTEMS

DECORATIVE RAIL SYSTEM

19 20
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RAIL SYSTEMS

LIGHTING OPTIONS

RAIL SYSTEMS

LIGHTING OPTIONS

21 22

LIGHTING SET 01

AKS906 

AKS908

Wh�te

AKS905 AKS904

Dayl�ght 

AKS910 AKS907

AKS912AKS911 AKS913

Drywall & Wood Ce�l�ng Systems 

Ce�l�ng L�ght�ngs 

LIGHTING SET 02

LIGHTING SET 03
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RAIL SYSTEMS

PULLING HANDLES

RAIL SYSTEMS

PULLING HANDLES

23 24

CK01

CK02

CK03

CK04
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RAIL SYSTEMS

COLOR OPTIONS

RAIL SYSTEMS

COLOR OPTIONS

25 26
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360°



BOOK SYSTEMS

ECO BOOK SYSTEM

BOOK SYSTEMS

ECO BOOK SYSTEM

29 30
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BOOK SYSTEMS

CORNER BOOK SYSTEM

BOOK SYSTEMS

CORNER BOOK SYSTEM

31 32
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BOOK SYSTEMS

ROTATING BOOK SYSTEM

BOOK SYSTEMS

ROTATING BOOK SYSTEM

33 34

360°

http://www.anametal.com
mailto:sales@anametal.com


Room
Systems
Room Systems

03



ROOM SYSTEMS

ECO ROOM SYSTEM

ROOM SYSTEMS

ECO ROOM SYSTEM

37 38
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ROOM SYSTEMS

ROOM SYSTEM

ROOM SYSTEMS

ROOM SYSTEM

39 40

360°
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360°



SHOWCASE STANDS

ROTATING PANEL 101

SHOWCASE STANDS

ROTATING PANEL101

43 44

360°
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SHOWCASE STANDS

ROTATING PANEL 301

SHOWCASE STANDS

ROTATING PANEL 301

45 46

360°
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SHOWCASE STANDS

VISION SHOW STAND

SHOWCASE STANDS

ROTATING CARPET 

47 48

Carpet 1

Carpet 2

Carpet S�ze

Code DP210

120*180 125*200 150*233 160*233 170*240 170*250 200*290 200*300

ROTATING CARPET 

DP211 DP212 DP213 DP214 DP215 DP216 DP217

Carpet S�ze

VISION SHOW STAND

Code VSS101 VSS102 VSS103 VSS104 VSS105 VSS106 VSS107 VSS108

120*180 125*200 150*233 160*233 170*240 170*250 200*290 200*300

http://www.anametal.com
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SHOWCASE STANDS

WALL PANEL

SHOWCASE STANDS

WALL PANEL

49 50

Carpet S�ze 120*180 125*200 150*233 160*233 170*240 170*250 200*290 200*300

AKS701

AKS702

WALL PANEL AKS701

Carpet S�ze 120*180 125*200 150*233 160*233 170*240 170*250 200*290 200*300

WALL PANEL AKS702

http://www.anametal.com
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SHOWCASE STANDS

WALL PANEL

SHOWCASE STANDS

WALL PANEL

51 52

AKS704 AKS703

Carpet S�ze 120*180 125*200 150*233 160*233 170*240 170*250 200*290 200*300

WALL PANEL AKS704

Carpet S�ze 120*180 125*200 150*233 160*233 170*240 170*250 200*290 200*300

WALL PANEL AKS703
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SHOWCASE STANDS

WALL PANEL

SHOWCASE STANDS

WALL PANEL

53 54

AKS404

AKS414

AKS415

AKS402

AKS413 AKS413
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ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

57 58
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FLOOR STANDS

SLIDING FLOOR STAND

FLOOR STANDS

SLIDING FLOOR STAND

61 62

KY101KY01

H

L

D

L

H

D

Carpet S�ze

KY 01

KY 02

KY 03

10 10 115 270 280

10 10 115 305 350

10 10 115 320 370

H D L

125x200

160x233

170x250

Number Of 
Arms

Carpet 
Capac�ty

Code

SLIDING FLOOR STAND(SINGLE)

KY 101

KY 102

KY 103

20 20 115 270 400

20 20 115 305 505

20 20 115 320 535

H D L

125x200

160x233

170x250

SLIDING FLOOR STAND(DOUBLE)

Carpet S�ze Number Of 
Arms

Carpet 
Capac�ty

Code

http://www.anametal.com
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FLOOR STANDS

FLOOR STAND

FLOOR STANDS

FLOOR STAND

63 64

YRS05
YRS04

YRS02YRS06
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YRS11

YRS10

YRS12

YRS13

FLOOR STANDS

FLOOR STAND

FLOOR STANDS

FLOOR STAND

65 66
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

WATERFALL

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

WATERFALL

69 70

AKS202AKS201
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

BOX

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

BOX

71 72

AKS504

AKS505

AKS503

AKS502
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

MAT STANDS

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

MAT STANDS

73 74

AKS805

BSS01

AKS813

AKS812
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

SAMPLE STANDS

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

SAMPLE STANDS

75 76

AKS801

AKS804

AKS260
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

ROLL SAMPLE STANDS

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

ROLL SAMPLE STANDS

77 78

AKS265

AKS266
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

SLIDING SAMPLE STANDS

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

SLIDING SAMPLE STANDS

79 80

AKS253 A

AKS253 C
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

RUNNER STANDS

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

RUNNER STANDS

81 82

KRS101 KRS111
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SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

RUNNER STANDS

SHOWROOM SUPPLEMENTS

RUNNER STANDS

83 84

AKS301

AKS302

AKS611
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ROLL SYSTEMS

MANUAL ROLL SYSTEM

ROLL SYSTEMS

MANUAL ROLL SYSTEM

87 88

RLS10RLS01

Carpet S�ze H D L

400cm

Number 
Of Rolls

Code

300cm

200cm

RLS10

RLS11

RLS12

RLS13

RLS14

RLS15

RLS16

RLS17

RLS18

8

10

12

8

10

12

8

10

12

245

310

370

245

310

370

245

310

370

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

431

431

431

331

331

331

231

231

231

H

D L

Carpet S�ze H D L

400cm

Number 
Of RollsCode

300cm

200cm

RLS01

RLS02

RLS03

RLS04

RLS05

RLS06

RLS07

RLS08

RLS09

4

5

6

4

5

6

4

5

6

245

310

370

245

310

370

245

310

370

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

431

431

431

331

331

331

231

231

231

H

D L

http://www.anametal.com
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ROLL SYSTEMS

CRANE ROLL SYSTEM

ROLL SYSTEMS

CRANE ROLL SYSTEM

89 90

Carpet S�ze H D L

400cm

Number 
Of RollsCode

300cm

200cm

VRLS10

VRLS11

VRLS12

VRLS13

VRLS14

VRLS15

VRLS16

VRLS17

VRLS18

8

10

12

8

10

12

8

10

12

265

330

390

265

330

390

265

330

390

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Carpet S�ze H D L

400cm

Number 
Of RollsCode

300cm

200cm

VRLS01

VRLS02

VRLS03

VRLS04

VRLS05

VRLS06

VRLS07

VRLS08

VRLS09

4

5

6

4

5

6

4

5

6

265

330

390

265

330

390

265

330

390

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

440

440

440

340

340

340

240

240

240

H

D L

H

D L

440

440

440

340

340

340

240

240

240

VRLS10VRLS01

http://www.anametal.com
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ROLL SYSTEMS

AUTO ROLL SYSTEM

ROLL SYSTEMS

AUTO ROLL SYSTEM

91 92

H

D L

Carpet S�ze H D L

80cm

Number 
Of Rolls

Code

100cm

120cm

3

4

3

4

3

4

250

310

250

310

250

310

70

70

70

70

70

70

120

120

140

140

160

160

ARS01

ARS02

ARS03

ARS04

ARS05

ARS06

H

D L

Carpet S�ze H D L

400cm

Number 
Of RollsCode

300cm

200cm

3

4

3

4

3

4

250

310

250

310

250

310

80

80

80

80

80

80

460

460

360

360

260

260

ARS11

ARS12

ARS13

ARS14

ARS15

ARS16

ARS11ARS01

http://www.anametal.com
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PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER

95 96

AN2000

AN2100

H 200cm 300cm 400cm

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

295

325

375

425

445

495

525

575

625

645

695

An2014

AN2016

AN2018

AN2020

AN2022

AN2024

AN2026

AN2028

AN2030

AN2032

AN2034

An3014

AN3016

AN3018

AN3020

AN3022

AN3024

AN3026

AN3028

AN3030

AN3032

AN3034

An4014

AN4016

AN4018

AN4020

AN4022

AN4024

AN4026

AN4028

AN4030

AN4032

AN4034

H 200cm 300cm
Number 

Of Rolls*
400cm

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

295

325

375

425

445

495

525

575

625

645

695

An2007

AN2008

AN2009

AN2010

AN2011

AN2012

AN2013

AN2014

AN2015

AN2016

AN2017

An3007

AN3008

AN3009

AN3010

AN3011

AN3012

AN3013

AN3014

AN3015

AN3016

AN3017

An4007

AN4008

AN4009

AN4010

AN4011

AN4012

AN4013

AN4014

AN4015

AN4016

AN4017

*For Max. Ø60cm carpet roll

*For Max. Ø30cm PVC roll

Number 

Of Rolls*

http://www.anametal.com
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PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER

97 98
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PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER ACCESSORIES

PATERNOSTER

PATERNOSTER ACCESSORIES
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STORAGE RACKS

STORAGE SYSTEM

STORAGE RACKS

STORAGE SYSTEM

103 104

ERF12

ERF11
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STORAGE RACKS

SHELVE SYSTEM

STORAGE RACKS

SHELVE SYSTEM

105 106

1

2
4

3

1 Rack Bar 

2 Traverse

3 Sheet pan

4 Wood table      

RF10

1

2

3

1 Rack Bar 

2 Traverse

3 Wood table

ERF01

http://www.anametal.com
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